
21st-MARCH-2024. 
Haryana with effect from 

 
 

 

YEARS 
SERVING NATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CONSUMER PRICE LIST (HAR.) 

21st MARCH 2024 

 

SECTION 
 

8 mm 
 

10 mm 
 

12 mm 
 

16 mm 
 

20 mm 
 

25 mm 

LIST PRICE/PIECE 
 

335 
 

497 
 

690 
 

1271 
 

2042 
 

3063 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Prices are applicable in 
FREE DELIVERY S 

SS 
 
 

Each piece is of 12m fixed 

length, all dimensions are 
subject to BIS:1786 tolerance. 
 

JAI BHARAT STEEL EQR 600 BENEFITS 

 

EQR 600 MAXIMUM STRENGTH. 
Highest Level of Purity. 

Prices are inclusive of all taxes & 

applicable on advance payment. 
 
 

Free Home Delivery for minimum 

order quantity of 1 MT within 
municipal limits. 

 
EQR 600 PERFECT BONDING. 
Best Bonding with Cement. 
 

EQR 600 SUPERIOR QUALITY 
Consistent Quality Across The Bar 
 

www.jaibharatsteel.com 

World NO. 1 

WowBond Technology 

 

Email : customercare@jaibharatsteel.com 

Toll Free: 1800 137 0099 


