





HAMARA LOHA DUNIYA MANE

CONSUMER PRICE LIST (HAR.)

21st MARCH 2024

SECTION	LIST PRICE/PIECE
8 mm	₹ 335
10 mm	₹ 497
12 mm	₹ 690
16 mm	₹ 1271
20 mm	₹ 2042
25 mm	₹ 3063



Prices are applicable in Haryana with effect from 21st-MARCH-2024.



Prices are inclusive of all taxes & applicable on advance payment.

Each piece is of 12m fixed length, all dimensions are subject to BIS:1786 tolerance.



Free Home Delivery for minimum order quantity of 1 MT within municipal limits.

JAI BHARAT STEEL EQR 600 BENEFITS



EQR 600 MAXIMUM STRENGTH. Highest, Level of Parity.





EQR 600 SUPERIOR QUALITY Consistent Quality Across The Bar



World NO. 1 WowBond Technology





Toll Free: 1800 137 0099

www.jaibharatsteel.com